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基本契約タイトル ISSN URL

1 Accounting, Organizations and Society 0361-3682 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/accounting-organizations-and-society

2 Ecological Economics 0921-8009 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/ecological-economics

3 European Economic Review 0014-2921 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/european-economic-review

4 Games and Economic Behavior 0899-8256 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/games-and-economic-behavior

5 International Journal of Industrial Organization 0167-7187 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/international-journal-of-industrial-organization

6 Journal of Accounting and Economics 0165-4101 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-accounting-and-economics

7 Journal of Economic Behavior & Organization 0167-2681 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-economic-behavior-and-organization

8 Journal of Economic Dynamics and Control 0165-1889 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-economic-dynamics-and-control

9 Journal of Economic Psychology 0167-4870 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-economic-psychology

10 Journal of Economic Theory 0022-0531 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-economic-theory

11 Journal of Environmental Economics and Management 0095-0696 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-environmental-economics-and-management

12 Journal of International Economics 0022-1996 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-environmental-economics-and-management

13 Journal of Macroeconomics 0164-0704 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-macroeconomics

14 Journal of Monetary Economics 0304-3932 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-monetary-economics

15 Journal of Public Economics 0047-2727 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-public-economics

16 Resource and Energy Economics 0928-7655 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/resource-and-energy-economics

17 Review of Economic Dynamics 1094-2025 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/review-of-economic-dynamics

18 Social Networks 0378-8733 https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/social-networks
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